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Rattvik Date

Info

86 BF BiIIingen 2012-07-22 06:00 8:e distriktet

Pigeons
80

Plc Id Loft/Name

8608 Hans Pettersson
8608 Hans Pettersson
8608 Hans Pettersson
8608 Hans Pettersson
8608 Hans Pettersson
8608 Hans Pettersson
8608 Hans Pettersson
8603 Svante Persson
9 8608 Hans Pettersson
10 8603 Svante Persson
11 8603 Svante Persson
12 8606 Ake Pettersson
13 8606 Ake Pettersson
14 8606 Ake Pettersson
15 8606 Ake Pettersson
16 8606 Ake Pettersson
17 8603 Svante Persson
18 8603 Svante Persson
19 8603 Svante Persson
20 8603 Svante Persson
21 8603 Svante Persson
22 8606 Ake Pettersson
23 8606 Ake Pettersson
24 8606 Ake Pettersson
25 8603 Svante Persson
26 8608 Hans Pettersson
27 8603 Svante Persson
28 8603 Svante Persson
29 8603 Svante Persson
30 8603 Svante Persson
31 8603 Svante Persson
32 8603 Svante Persson
33 8606 Ake Pettersson
34 8603 Svante Persson
35 8606 Ake Pettersson
36 8603 Svante Persson
37 8603 Svante Persson
38 8603 Svante Persson
39 8658 Kasper Chlon
40 8603 Svante Persson
41 8606 Ake Pettersson
42 8606 Ake Pettersson
43 8658 Kasper Chlon
44 8603 Svante Persson
45 8603 Svante Persson
46 8603 Svante Persson
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About

Pigeon

S-86-11-0024
S-86-11-0034
S-86-10-0132
S-86-11-0019
S-86-11-0031
S-86-11-0021
S-86-09-0360
S-86-11-0389
S-07-08-1011
S-86-10-0300
S-86-09-0073
S-86-08-0147
S-86-10-0076
S-86-10-0068
S-86-08-0140
S-86-07-0120
S-86-11-0414
S-86-10-0271
S-00-09-0676
S-86-10-0285
S-86-10-0504
S-86-09-0053
S-86-10-0518
S-86-09-0044
S-86-11-0396
S-86-10-0130
S-86-07-0223
S-86-11-0386
S-86-07-0204
S-86-10-0503
S-86-11-0410
S-86-08-0361
S-86-10-0061
S-86-09-0499
S-86-09-0364
S-86-10-0283
S-86-11-0407
S-86-11-0382
S-86-11-0200
S-86-09-0076
S-86-07-0097
S-86-11-0155
S-86-11-0202
S-86-11-0397
S-86-09-0066
S-86-10-0277
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Distance Speed

(m) (m/min)
235557 1187.683
2 1187.384

3 1160.475

4 1159.999

5 1142.926

6 1142.834

7 1141.265
292363 1117.884
8 1110.682

2 1099.181

3 1099.113
278658 1091.352
2 1084.626

3 1083.783

4 1081.959

5 1062.906

4 1056.292

5 1056.101

6 1055.720

7 1035.161

8 1034.856

6 1030.415

7 1021.663

8 1018.675

9 1014.976

9 1005.008

10 1000.675

11 1000.618

12 1000.447

13 997.772

14 997.772

15 997.602

9 994.735

16 984.390

10 980.732

17 978.078

18 976.935

19 976.445
285580 973.294
20 970.556

11 961.942

12 947.657

2 935.716

21 927.502

22 919.673

23 919.528

Clocked

12-07-22 09:18:20
12-07-22 09:18:23
12-07-22 09:22:59
12-07-22 09:23:04
12-07-22 09:26:06
12-07-22 09:26:07
12-07-22 09:26:24
12-07-22 10:21:32
12-07-22 09:32:05
12-07-22 10:25:59
12-07-22 10:26:00
12-07-22 10:15:20
12-07-22 10:16:55
12-07-22 10:17:07
12-07-22 10:17:33
12-07-22 10:22:10
12-07-22 10:36:47
12-07-22 10:36:50
12-07-22 10:36:56
12-07-22 10:42:26
12-07-22 10:42:31
12-07-22 10:30:26
12-07-22 10:32:45
12-07-22 10:33:33
12-07-22 10:48:03
12-07-22 09:54:23
12-07-22 10:52:10
12-07-22 10:52:11
12-07-22 10:52:14
12-07-22 10:53:01
12-07-22 10:53:01
12-07-22 10:53:04
12-07-22 10:40:08
12-07-22 10:57:00
12-07-22 10:44:08
12-07-22 10:58:55
12-07-22 10:59:16
12-07-22 10:59:25
12-07-22 10:53:25
12-07-22 11:01:14
12-07-22 10:49:41
12-07-22 10:54:03
12-07-22 11:05:12
12-07-22 11:15:13
12-07-22 11:17:54
12-07-22 11:17:57
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2012-07-24 14.14

Points betting

Sida 1 av 2
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8608
8606
8606
8603
8658
8658
8608
8603
8611
8603
8658
8606
8606
8606
8611
8606
8606
8611
8658
8658
8658
8658
8611
8611
8611
8658
8658

Hans Pettersson

Ake Pettersson
Ake Pettersson

Svante Persson

Kasper Chlon
Kasper Chlon

Hans Pettersson
Svante Persson

Artur Chlon

Svante Persson

Kasper Chlon
Ake Pettersson
Ake Pettersson
Ake Pettersson
Artur Chlon
Ake Pettersson
Ake Pettersson
Artur Chlon
Kasper Chlon
Kasper Chlon
Kasper Chlon
Kasper Chlon
Artur Chlon
Artur Chlon
Artur Chlon
Kasper Chlon
Kasper Chlon

S-86-10-0133
S-86-08-0438
S-86-11-0149
S-86-08-0004
S-86-11-0208
S-86-11-0205
S-86-11-0027
S-86-08-0013
S-86-10-0531
S-86-10-0295
S-86-11-0196
S-86-08-0144
S-86-09-0041
S-86-08-0141
S-86-10-0412
S-86-09-0040
S-86-06-0074
S-86-10-0408
S-86-11-0473
S-86-11-0475
S-86-11-0206
S-86-11-0193
S-86-10-0424
S-86-10-0411
S-86-10-0414
S-86-11-0213
S-86-11-0204
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285580
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918.411 12-07-22 10:16:29
916.138 12-07-22 11:04:10
902.051 12-07-22 11:08:55
893.442 12-07-22 11:27:14
872.090 12-07-22 11:27:28
871.602 12-07-22 11:27:39
866.975 12-07-22 10:31:42
858.926 12-07-22 11:40:23
805.511 12-07-22 11:54:32
803.860 12-07-22 12:03:42
801.367 12-07-22 11:56:22
792.958 12-07-22 11:51:25
777.724 12-07-22 11:58:18
777.001 12-07-22 11:58:38
775.367 12-07-22 12:08:19
748.747 12-07-22 12:12:10
726.335 12-07-22 12:23:39
675.770 12-07-22 13:02:36
659.539 12-07-22 13:13:00
614.923 12-07-22 13:44:25
600.001 12-07-22 13:55:58
599.980 12-07-22 13:55:59
598.827 12-07-22 13:56:54
473.979 12-07-22 16:02:31
414.305 12-07-22 17:29:18
362.581 12-07-22 19:07:38
356.686 12-07-22 19:20:39
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